NP-5xxOPN User Manual 1
NP-508OPN/NP-510OPN/NP-512OPN/
NP-515OPN/NP-517OPN/NP-519OPN
Open Frame Display Monitor
User Manual
Release Date Revision
Feb. 2022 V1.4
®2020 IVC Displays, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Published in USA

Dimensions 208X148mm 260x213mm 300x250mm 357x291mm 410x330mm 423x333mm
Mounting Type Panel Mount
Ordering Information
NP-
508OPN
8” SVGA open frame display monitor
NP-
510OPN
10.4” SVGA open frame display monitor
NP-
512OPN
12.1” SVGA open frame display monitor
NP-
515OPN
15” XGA open frame display monitor
NP-
517OPN
17” SXGA open frame display monitor
NP-
519OPN
19” SXGA open frame display monitor
Options Resistive touch screen
NP-5xxOPN User Manual 8
1.3 Dimensions
Figure 1.1: Dimensions of NP-508OPN
Figure 1.2: Dimensions of NP-510OPN
NP-5xxOPN User Manual 9
Figure 1.3: Dimensions of NP-512OPN
Figure 1.4: Dimensions of NP-515OPN
NP-5xxOPN User Manual 10
Figure 1.5: Dimensions of NP-517OPN
Figure 1.6: Dimensions of NP-519OPN
NP-5xxOPN User Manual 11
1.4 Brief Description of the NP-5xxOPD
The NP-5xxOPD offers 8” / 10.4”/12.1/15”/17”/19” LCD open frame display the feature an excellent viewing
ability for special monitoring and control applications, especially in Industrial area. It is available with resistive